Ak

CXAl
VCSA
FISK
FRC
ESBA
SUNL
FINV
MDJH
CSs
PACW
JEWL
FUSB
PUK
OPRT
SUPV
INBK
SFR
MHLD
ING
SRG
PLBC
LGHL
IRS
ARI
RFL
BCS
LOCL
BMA
AGBA
BBAR
BBVA
RF
BOH
DB
TCBC

v REAR
CXApp Holding Corp. N/A
Vacasa, Inc. 23/03/14
Empire State Realty OP, L.F N/A
First Republic Bank - Apr 17,2023
Empire State Realty OP, L.F 18/10/31

Sunlight Financial Holdings - Mar 31, 2023

FinVolution Group 23/03/15
MDJM Ltd 22/10/17
Credit Suisse Group AG N/A
PacWest Bancorp - Apr 21, 2023
Adamas One Corp. N/A
First US Bancshares, Inc. - May 01, 2023
Prudential plc N/A

Oportun Financial Corporat- May 12, 2023

Grupo Supervielle S.A. - Aug 14, 2018
First Internet Bancorp - Apr 24, 2023
Appreciate Holdings, Inc. N/A
Maiden Holdings, Ltd. 23/03/15
ING Groep N.V. N/A
Seritage Growth Properties - May 12, 2023
Plumas Bancorp - Apr 24,2023
Lion Group Holding Ltd. 22/12/02
IRSA Inversiones y Represe N/A

Apollo Commercial Real Est - Apr 28, 2023

Rafael Holdings, Inc. - Mar 20, 2023
Barclays PLC N/A
Local Bounti Corporation 22/11/10
Banco Macro S.A. N/A
AGBA Group Holding Limite 22/08/15
Banco BBVA Argentina S.A. N/A
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argen N/A
Regions Financial Corporati 23/04/21

Bank of Hawaii Corporation - Apr 28, 2023
N/A
N/A

Deutsche Bank Aktiengesel
TC Bancshares, Inc.
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0.9834
6.46
31.48
6.08
0.5882
3.82
1.42
2.155
11.37
1.03
8.21
25.59
2.45
2.16
18.07
1.08
2.25
11.58
9.23
32.3
0.2792
5.26
9.3
1.79
6.8
0.3768
16.81
1.73
3.92
6.53
17.64
47.6
10.49
15.17
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SONVA  -10.00%
-0.24 -9.64%
-1.11 -8.75%
-0.88 -8.70%
-3.04 -8.60%
-0.03 -8.43%
-0.48 -8.36%
-0.84 -8.28%
-0.16 -8.21%
-0.61 -8.18%
-0.03 -8.12%
-1.47 -8.04%
-0.15 -7.98%
-0.34 -7.98%
-0.53 -7.45%
-1.32 -6.96%
-3.49 -6.84%
-0.77 -6.79%
-0.30 -1.94%

ks
695946
10.714M
1594
95.217M
11155
449268
2.927TM
1
421.681M
61.385M
164333
18683
1.153M
1.469M
1.013M
127447
211183
478391
9.382M
1.361M
19834
591514
63351
4.579M
145238
29.746M
378293
349838
51640
1.145M
3.159M
28.231M
2.204M
13.598M
3108

S
N/A
447.524M
1.594B
5.862B
1.648B
76.244M
1.089B
16.579M
8.494B
1.368B
21.839M
48.188M
35.182B
81.879M
389.148M
163.82M
52.118M
321.687M
41.873B
524.663M
188.962M
15.47M
834.978M
1.314B
43.806M
26.961B
39.075M
2.074B
106.244M
858.868M
40.001B
16.486B
1.894B
21.389B
67.879M

[REY=
N/A

N/A
23/03/30
23/02/08
23/03/30
N/A
22/05/05
N/A
22/12/15
23/02/27
N/A
23/04/02
22/09/26
N/A
22/05/23
23/01/16
N/A
18/10/14
23/05/11
19/04/10
23/02/14
N/A
22/12/04
23/01/12
N/A
23/03/30
N/A
23/01/03
N/A
23/01/03
23/04/19
23/04/02
23/03/13
22/05/23
23/01/17

FERLH
i
0.00
0.00
0.14
1.03
0.14
0.00
1.36
0.00
0.10
1.00
0.00
0.14
0.34
0.00
0.00
0.24
0.00
0.00
0.58
0.00
0.64
0.00

31.22
1.40
0.00
0.25
0.00

120.60
0.00

20.39
0.34
0.74
2.80
0.20
0.05

HEFREE B
N/A

N/A
23/03/14
23/01/25
23/03/14
N/A
22/04/12
N/A
22/05/09
23/02/14
N/A
23/03/09
22/08/18
N/A
21/05/12
22/12/29
N/A
18/09/28
23/04/26
19/03/28
23/01/31
N/A
22/11/25
22/12/29
N/A
23/02/23
N/A
22/12/23
N/A
22/12/23
23/04/03
23/03/09
23/02/27
23/05/18
22/12/30

REFIKRIY
N/A

N/A

0.14 (+1.71%)
1.08 (+3.46%)
0.14 (+1.88%)
N/A

0.20 (+4.55%)
N/A

0.10 (+3.64%)
1.00 (+10.26%)
N/A

0.20 (+2.08%)
0.35 (+1.24%)
N/A

N/A

0.24 (+1.30%)
N/A

N/A

0.26 (+1.94%)
N/A

1.00 (+2.40%)
N/A

0.19 (+3.04%)
1.40 (+13.93%)
N/A

0.35 (+4.47%)
N/A

1.20 (+6.47%)
N/A

0.20 (+4.68%
0.45 (+6.55%
0.80 (+4.24%
2.80 (+5.41%
0.33 (+2.75%
0.10 (+0.61%

N N NN
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BEIFRE BEL2BEDE

BEIFFDOERY MDPER ]

N/A N/A 3.63-5.6

N/A -3.39 0.88-9.38

0.14 (+1.72%) N/A 5.88 - 9.96

1.08 (+2.73%) 3.79 17.53-174.21

0.14 (+1.89%) N/A 5.96 - 10.0

N/A  -11.76 0.578 - 5.7

N/A 2.26 3.4-5918

N/A N/A 1.31-354

N/A  107.75 1.76 - 8.35

1.00 (+7.66%) 3.18 5.0 - 46.84

N/A N/A 1.03-11.94

0.14 (+1.52%) N/A 6.46 - 12.0

0.18 (+0.61%) 6.86 18.2 - 34.37
N/A 1.13

0.64 (+26.64%) 8.00 1.2-3.22

0.24 (+1.19%) 6.06 17.96 - 47.28

N/A -5.14 1.05-13.4

N/A 9.00 1.8-27

0.56 (+4.41%) 5.62 8.14 - 14.72

N/A 4.23 4.9 - 14.52

0.64 (+1.81%) N/A  26.48 - 45.31
N/A N/A

5.41 (+94.32%) -1.85 3.16-7.1

1.40 (+13.81%) 5.74 7.91 - 1455
N/A N/A

0.07 (+0.97%) 6.13 5.89 - 9.44
N/A -0.41

22.18 (+121.33%) 3.58 9.72 - 23.15
N/A N/A

N/A 3.73 2.03-5.29

0.43 (+6.10%) 7.96 3.93-7.93

0.74 (+3.90%) 6.92 13.94-24.33

2.80 (+5.48%) 9.41 34.71-87.27

0.30 (+2.66%) 452 7.25-13.57

0.05 (+0.32%) N/A 12.0 - 17.27

98.78%
85.78%
91.10%
97.03%
99.80%

83.32%
95.07%
94.01%
84.78%
100.00%

2.195-14.91 97.99%

99.62%
99.76%

0.2686 - 2.15 99.44%

1.6-2.91 85.50%
0.3402 - 9.66 99.61%
1.403 - 11.808 96.86%
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